Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie-Billie Buxton - (384648) - Braunstone SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:38.20
2:39.21
2:40.06
2:40.20
2:41.04
2:41.87
2:42.44
2:43.69
2:44.84
2:45.57
2:45.65
2:46.83
2:50.46
2:52.61
3:00.46
3:11.15
3:16.53
3:32.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:43.69
2:38.20
2:40.06
2:39.21

2:41.87
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

506
497
489
487
480
472
468
457
447
441
441
432
405
390
341
287
264
209

WA Pts

457
506
489
497
472

Round

m I I

I I T

I I T I I I I T

Round

H

N

Date

05/05/18
23/07/17
23/07/17
10/04/16
19/12/15
16/04/17
16/04/17
25/05/19
20/12/14
02/05/15
26/07/15
14/02/15
15/02/14
06/04/14
16/02/13
15/04/12
26/02/12
08/10/11

Date

25/05/19
05/05/18
23/07/17
23/07/17
16/04/17

Meet

North East Region Championships
City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017
City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet
Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championship

Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships

Radford SC 30th Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills
North East Region Championships
City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Cleethorpes 1
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 1
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 1
Cleethorpes 1
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 1
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 1
Cleethorpes 1
Cleethorpes 1
Cleethorpes 1
Cleethorpes 1
Cleethorpes 1
Cleethorpes 1

Club Swam Under Level

Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 1
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:42.44
2:40.20
2:41.04
2:45.65
2:45.57
2:46.83
2:44.84
2:52.61
2:50.46
3:00.46
3:11.15
3:16.53

3:32.52

Copyright 2024

441
441
432
447
390

341
287
264
209

I I I T

I I I I I I I T

16/04/17
10/04/16
19/12/15
26/07/15
02/05/15
14/02/15
20/12/14
06/04/14
15/02/14
16/02/13
15/04/12
26/02/12
08/10/11

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017
Richmond Dales Open Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015
City of Sheffield Summer Meet
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet
Yorkshire County Championships
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet
Yorkshire SA County Championship
Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships
Radford SC 30th Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Page 2/2
1
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



