Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie-Billie Buxton - (384648) - Braunstone SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.20	506	Н	05/05/18	North East Region Championships	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:39.21	497	Н	23/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
2:40.06	489	F	23/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
2:40.20	487	Н	10/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:41.04	480	Н	19/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
2:41.87	472	F	16/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:42.44	468	Н	16/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:43.69	457	Н	25/05/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
2:44.84	447	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:45.57	441		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
2:45.65	441	Н	26/07/15	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
2:46.83	432	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:50.46	405	Н	15/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:52.61	390	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
3:00.46	341	Н	16/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
3:11.15	287	Н	15/04/12	Radford SC 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
3:16.53	264	Н	26/02/12	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
3:32.52	209	Н	08/10/11	Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.69	457	Н	25/05/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
2:38.20	506	Н	05/05/18	North East Region Championships	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:40.06	489	F	23/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
2:39.21	497	Н	23/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
2:41.87 Copyright 202	472 4	F	16/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Cleethorpes Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:42.44	468	Н	16/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:40.20	487	Н	10/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:41.04	480	Н	19/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
2:45.65	441	Н	26/07/15	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
2:45.57	441		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Cleethorpes	3
2:46.83	432	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
2:44.84	447	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:52.61	390	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
2:50.46	405	Н	15/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
3:00.46	341	Н	16/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
3:11.15	287	Н	15/04/12	Radford SC 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
3:16.53	264	Н	26/02/12	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
3:32.52	209	Н	08/10/11	Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS